The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall e 6106 Harvard Avenue e Glen Echo e Maryland 20812 e (301) 320-4041

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:20 PM

7:25PM

7:30 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8: 10 PM

8:20 PM

8:25 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

8:45 PM

townhall@qglenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MEETING VIA ZOOM
THURSDAY
OCTOBER 14, 2021
CALL TO ORDER: Costello
OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS:
AUDIT REPORT: Eva Webb, Auditor, LSWG
ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE UPDATE: Holly Shimizu, Chair

ACTION ON SEPTEMBER 13, 2021 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
DISCUSSION:

CONTRACT WITH TOWN ENGINEER: Costello

CONTRACT FOR SNOW REMOVAL: Costello

MEMORIAL PROJECT FOR RAYA BODNARCHUK: Costello
COUNCIL ROLES AND NEW AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY: Costello
NON PERMITTED BUILDING PROJECTS - NOTIFICATION: Costello
BUDGET AMENDMENTS: Boa

FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa

TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa

OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS:

ADJOURNMENT
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