

**The Town of
GLEN ECHO
Chartered 1904**

**Town Hall • 6106 Harvard Avenue • Glen Echo • Maryland 20812 • (301) 320-4041
townhall@glenecho.org**

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MEETING VIA ZOOM
THURSDAY
OCTOBER 14, 2021

7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER: Costello
7:00 PM	OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS' COMMENTS:
7:05 PM	AUDIT REPORT: Eva Webb, Auditor, LSWG
7:20 PM	ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE UPDATE: Holly Shimizu, Chair
7:25 PM	ACTION ON SEPTEMBER 13, 2021 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES: DISCUSSION:
7:30 PM	CONTRACT WITH TOWN ENGINEER: Costello
7:40 PM	CONTRACT FOR SNOW REMOVAL: Costello
7:50 PM	MEMORIAL PROJECT FOR RAYA BODNARCHUK: Costello
8:00 PM	COUNCIL ROLES AND NEW AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY: Costello
8:10 PM	NON PERMITTED BUILDING PROJECTS - NOTIFICATION: Costello
8:20 PM	BUDGET AMENDMENTS: Boa
8:25 PM	FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa
8:30 PM	TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa
8:40 PM	OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS' COMMENTS:
8:45 PM	ADJOURNMENT